

**E-Land Apparel Ltd.**  
 CIN NO.: L1710K1997PLC120353  
 Registered Office: 19/25, Sri Vinayaka Ind. Estate, Singasandra Near Dakshin Homba Show room, Hosur Road, Bangalore 560083, Karnataka, India; Website: www.elandapparel.com

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended			Year to date figures to the current period ended			Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year		
		31-12-2021			31-12-2021			31-12-2020		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,623.56	12,256.29	9,538.35						
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(667.66)	(2,922.28)	(1,267.71)						
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	476.61	(1,778.01)	(1,267.71)						
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	476.61	(1,778.01)	(1,267.71)						
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	476.61	(1,778.01)	(1,267.71)						
6	Equity Share Capital	4,789.05	4,789.05	4,789.05						
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	0.99	(3.70)	(2.64)						
8	Diluted:	0.99	(3.70)	(2.64)						

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2022. Due to the impact of Covid-19 across the globe, the company was not able to operate at its full extent to meet its minimum operating cost, leading to loss of income/sale and negative cash flow in the first half of FY 2021-22. It had become very difficult for the company to operate and to manage even the minimum operational cost. However, Company expects to receive carrying amount of all its assets including trade receivables, inventory and advances in ordinary course of business.  
 2. Considering the fact that the situation is exceptional and is changing dynamically, the Company is not in a position to gauge with certainty, the future impact on its operations. Company is sure that demand in garments will take some time certainly for pick up. In spite of many challenges of Covid-19 situation, we are expecting new opportunity in protective apparel and textile industry to overcome the situation.  
 3. The Company has incurred Profit of Rs. 476.61 lakhs (before other comprehensive income) for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021 (quarter ended Sept 30, 2021 - Rs. 1085.11 lakhs). The accumulated losses exceed its paid up capital and other equity as on December 31, 2021 indicate the existence of a material uncertainty that may cast significant doubt about the Company's ability to continue as a going concern and, therefore it may be unable to realise its assets and discharge its liabilities in the normal course of business. The Management is currently implementing a plan to increase turnover, improve profitability and financial position and has assessed that it will be able to meet the working capital requirements for the next 12 months. The Holding company has confirmed financial support to the Company to continue as a going concern. The Company is therefore being viewed as a going concern and the financial results have been prepared under the going concern assumption.  
 4. The Company has only one reportable segment i.e. Garments.  
 5. For the quarter ended December 31, 2021, the application of Ind AS 115 has resulted in the Finance costs being higher by Rs. 1062.89 lakhs (Quarter ending Sept 21 - Rs. 1,092.20 lakhs) and profit before tax being lower by a similar amount vis-a-vis the amounts if the replaced standard was applicable. The basic and diluted EPS would be Rs. 3.27 as against Rs. 0.99.  
 6. Balance of Inventory, Trade receivables and Trade Payables have been verified by the management.  
 7. The Loan from Sister concern has been written back resulting in an exceptional item income of Rs. 11,44,27,287/-.  
 8. The Company has recognized the net ROSCTL (Rebate of State and central taxes and Levies) income of Rs. 5,29,04,669/- in the current quarter.

For E-LAND APPAREL LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 JAEHOSONG  
 Managing Director

Date: 15th February, 2022  
 Place: Bangalore

**CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED**  
 Regd Office: A-2, OPP. UDOYB BHAWAN, TILAK MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302005 • CIN: L23201RJ1986PLC003704  
 Email: cs.conpetco@gmail.com; conpetco@gmail.com • Website: www.contol.in • Phone No: 0141-2222232

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ON 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)**

Particulars	3 Months ended	Preceding 3 Months ended	9 Months ended	Corresponding 9 Months ended in previous year	Year ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	2,955	2,926	8,712	6,166	9,542
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	139	185	440	267	317
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	139	185	440	267	317
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	139	185	440	267	317
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,131	3,129	9,211	6,439	10,003
Equity Share Capital (Face value per Share Rs. 5/- per Share)	278	278	278	278	278
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	1,141	1,190	1,371	1,029	1,057
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)	2	3	6	4	5
Basic Diluted:	2	3	6	4	5

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended December 31st, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 February 2022.  
 2. The Company has only one business segment "Oil Marketing & Distribution".  
 3. Figures in respect of the previous year/period have been rearranged (regrouped wherever necessary) to correspond with the figures of the current year/period.  
 4. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5 July, 2016.  
 5. 630000 convertible warrants have been issued to the promoters on preferential basis are not considered for calculating as approval for listing is awaited from BSE.

For CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 Madan Lal Khandelwal (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 00414717

Date: Jaipur  
 Date: 14.02.2022

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Form No. INC-26  
 [Pursuant to rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the company from one state to another

**BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT (REGIONAL DIRECTOR, NORTHERN REGION, NEW DELHI)**

IN THE MATTER OF sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013, and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND

In the matter of M/s. ORG Medicare Limited ("Company") having its Registered Office situated at 904, 9<sup>th</sup> Floor, Surya Kiran Building, KG Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi 110001.

.....Petitioner

**NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given to the GENERAL PUBLIC that the Company proposes to make an application to the Central Government (power delegated to the Regional Director, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India) under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 30 (5) (a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 seeking confirmation of alteration of its Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting of the Company held on Friday, the 24<sup>th</sup> December, 2021 (24.12.2021) to enable the Company to change its Registered Office from "National Capital Territory of Delhi (NCT of Delhi)" to the "State of Gujarat".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA 21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing internet complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post with his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of objection to the Regional Director, Northern Region at the address B-2 Wing, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi - 110003 and also contact at 011-24366038, within (14) Fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below

"904, 9<sup>th</sup> Floor, Surya Kiran Building, KG Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi 110001."

For and on behalf of  
 M/s. ORG Medicare Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Mr. Raajiv Singhal  
 Director (DIN: 03476950)

Date: 15<sup>th</sup> February, 2022  
 Place: New Delhi, India

**KRA LEASING LIMITED**  
 CIN : L65993DL1990PLC039637, Ph. No: 0124-4746817, E-mail : kraleasing1990@gmail.com, Website: www.kraleasing.com  
 Regd. Off: C-20, SMA Co-operative Industrial Estate, G.T. Karnal Road, Delhi-110033  
 Corp. Off: Plot No.3, Sector-11, IMT Manesar, Gurugram-122050, Haryana

**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December 2021**  
 Amount in Rs.

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended on 31.12.2021		Year to date figures ended on 31.12.2021		Quarter ended on 31.12.2020	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	87,85,316	2,41,27,931	64,55,014	1,92,29,997	2,68,55,027	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77,49,176	1,97,53,816	19,53,783	1,57,22,242	2,10,50,565	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77,49,176	1,97,53,816	19,53,783	1,57,22,242	2,10,45,101	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	62,83,434	1,54,82,513	7,81,045	1,24,95,997	1,83,74,358	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	81,81,496	1,74,00,575	7,72,898	1,24,30,411	1,85,08,140	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 05 per share)	6,29,73,640	6,29,73,640	6,29,73,640	6,29,73,640	6,29,73,640	
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	33,28,00,926	
Earnings per share - (after extraordinary items) - (of Rs. 5/- each)	0.85	1.38	0.12	1.98	1.31	
Diluted earnings per share - (after extraordinary items) - (of Rs. 5/- each)	0.85	1.38	0.12	1.98	1.31	

**Notes:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated unaudited results for the quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31st, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31st, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nse.in and the Company's website www.kraleasing.com.

KRA Leasing Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Rajesh Mehra  
 Managing Director cum CFO  
 DIN: 00058232

Date: 14.02.2022  
 Place: Gurugram

**BAMPSL SECURITIES LIMITED**  
 REGD. OFF: 100-A, CYCLE MARKET, JHANDEWALAN EXTN., NEW DELHI-110055  
 WEBSITE: www.bampslsecurities.co.in, Email: id:bampslsecurities@yahoo.co.in  
 Telephone No.: +91-11-23556436, +91-9810017327, CIN No. L-65100DL1995PLC063028

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021**  
 Amount (in Lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			9 Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2021			31.12.2021			
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	3.56	1.19	2.28	7.82	25.33	28.40	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.10	(3.83)	(7.30)	(2.47)	13.35	1.65	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.10	(3.83)	(7.30)	(2.47)	13.35	1.65	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.08	(2.56)	(4.89)	(1.65)	8.94	1.99	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	2.08	(2.56)	(4.89)	(1.65)	8.94	1.99	
6	Equity Share Capital	3,403.52	3,403.52	3,403.52	3,403.52	3,403.52	3,403.52	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)							
	Basic:	0.0006	(0.0008)	(0.0014)	(0.0005)	0.0026	0.0006	
	Diluted:	0.0006	(0.0008)	(0.0014)	(0.0005)	0.0026	0.0006	

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and our company website at www.bampslsecurities.co.in  
 2. The aforesaid financial result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2022  
 3. The Un-audited quarterly result are subject to limited review of the Auditors  
 4. Figures for the prior period have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board  
 Sd/-  
 Bhisham Kumar Gupta  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00110915

Date: 14.02.2022  
 Place: New Delhi

**AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020.  
 CIN NO. L45101DL1979PLC009654 - Website - www.acilnet.com Email - mail@acilnet.com

**Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)**

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021
I	Revenue from Operations	68350.17	69800.75	53613.27	68350.17	69800.75	53613.27	196160.82	122049.24
II	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	5533.32	4994.20	1989.72	5532.35	4993.40	1988.82	15176.04	5405.49
III	Profit/(+)/Loss(-) before tax	5533.32	4994.20	1989.72	5532.35	4993.40	1988.82	15176.04	5405.49
IV	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period	4233.03	3578.59	1472.95	4232.06	3577.79	1472.05	11290.74	4017.27
V	Total Comprehensive Income	4201.04	3546.61	1473.40	4200.07	3545.81	1472.50	11194.79	4018.59
VI	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised)	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75	1339.75
VII	Earnings per equity share (EPS) in Rupees (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised):								
	- Basic Rs.	6.32	5.34	2.20	6.32	5.34	2.20	16.85	6.00
	- Diluted Rs.	6.32	5.34	2.20	6.32	5.34	2.20	16.85	6.00

**NOTES**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022 and had undergone a 'Limited Review' by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. The standalone and Consolidated financial results has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.  
 2. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever necessary to conform with the current period presentation.  
 3. Results are available at Company's website www.acilnet.com and also at BSE and NSE Websites: www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 BIKRANJIT AHLUWALIA  
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 DIN NO. 00304947

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 14.02.2022

**IRIS Business Services Limited**  
 Registered Office: T-231, Tower 2, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, International Infotech Park, Vashi - 400 703, Maharashtra, India. | Tel: +91 22 67231000 | Fax: +91 22 2781 4434  
 Email: cs@irisbusiness.com | Website: www.irisbusiness.com  
 CIN: L72900MH2000PLC128943

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 3RD QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except per equity share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
		31.12.2021			31.12.2020		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,662.56	1,467.24	1,528.99	4,340.62	3,975.43	5,714.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	132.23	36.77	275.08	68.26	342.57	361.04
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	132.23	36.77	275.08	68.26	342.57	361.04
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82.23	36.77	275.08	18.26	324.57	413.87
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	94.09	42.54	276.39	34.37	327.35	395.96
6	Equity Share Capital	1,921.82	1,921.82	1,887.92	1,921.82	1,887.92	1,892.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	710.23
8	Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs.10/- each						
	Basic (^ - not annualised)	0.42 ^	0.19 ^	1.46 ^	0.09 ^	1.73 ^	2.19
	Diluted (^ - not annualised)	0.42 ^	0.19 ^	1.46 ^	0.09 ^	1.73 ^	2.19

**Key information on Standalone Financial Results:**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
		31.12.2021			31.12.2020		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,505.36	1,365.86	1,450.00	3,984.28	3,758.49	5,393.76
2	Profit before Tax	100.62	44.03	290.31	52.22	394.56	422.32
3	Profit After Tax	50.62	44.03	290.31	2.22	394.56	475.15
4	Total Comprehensive Income	62.64	49.89	290.31	19.79	394.56	455.45

**Notes:**  
 1. The above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee of the Board and approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2022.  
 2. Upon migration of the Company's listing status from Bombay Stock Exchange's SME Board to its Main board and on NSE with effect from November 08, 2021, the Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) effective April 01, 2021. The figures for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 & year ended March 31, 2021 are also Ind AS compliant. The management of the Company has exercised necessary due diligence with a view to ensure true and fair view of the financial results for the said periods.  
 3. The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on January 29th 2022, has agreed to raise funds up to Rs. 3200 lakhs by way of offer and issue of equity shares to the existing shareholders of the Company on a rights basis (Rights Issue). Towards this, the Board has constituted a Rights Issue Committee of Directors and has authorised the Committee to determine the terms of the Rights Issue including the quantum of issue, rights entitlement ratio, issue price, issue size, book closure or record date, entitlement timing of the issue, etc., in consultation with the Lead Manager.  
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.irisbusiness.com.

By order of the Board  
 For IRIS Business Services Limited  
 K. Balachandran  
 DIN(00080055)  
 Whole Time Director & CFO

Place: Navi Mumbai  
 Date: 14-02-2022

**Chola**  
 Enter a better life

**Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited**  
 Corporate Office: No.2, Dare House, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, NSC Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001.  
 Branch Office : 1st & 2nd Floor, Plot No.6, Main Pusa Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005.

**CORRIGENDUM**

This is in reference to the Sale notice for sale of immovable properties published Under Section (Rule 6) of SARFAESI Act. in case of (LOAN ACCOUNT No. X0HEH00001356254 Delhi Branch) AMIT SONI ("Borrower") published in this news paper on 17-01-2022. In the Wrongly written given below:-

Description of the Immovable property	Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit
Property 1- All That Piece		

